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954.696.0919 Live@WiltonMetro.com2217 Wilton Dr. Wilton Manors, FL 33305

WiltonMetro.com
Visit our leasing office at: •

Non-Refundable Fees
Application Fee  	  $100 per Applicant
Reservation Fee  	  $200

Rentable Items
Detatched Garage 	 $150 per month

Pet Information
$500 One Time Fee  
+ $20 per month for 1 pet

$800 One-Time Fee  
+ $40 per month for 2 pets

Deposit Information
$500 with standard approval
Additional deposit may be required

Liability Insurance  
Required

Prices & Policies
Name description price range A/C Square

Footage

Burgundy

Chardonnay

Grenache

Merlot

Orvieto

Prosecco

Riseling

Shiraz

Veneto

Zinfandel

Studio

1 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom

1 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom

2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom

3 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom

3 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom

$1,409 - $1,454

$1,590 - $1,700

$1,636 - $1,736

$2,120 - $2,270

$2,120 - $2,300

$2,185 - $2,380

$2,170 - $2,270

$2,230 - $2,380

$2,606 - $2,776

$2,706 - $2,876

627

797

816

1130

1134

1147

1161

1171

1359

1359

All apartment homes include dramatic terraces.


