

METROPOLITAN

PRICES & POLICIES

NAME	 DESCRIPTION 	•	PRICE RANGE	•	A/C SQUARE FOOTAGE
Burgundy	Studio		\$1,409 - \$1,454		627
Chardonnay	1 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom		\$1,590 - \$1,700		797
Grenache	1 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom		\$1,636 - \$1,736		816
Merlot	2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom		\$2,120 - \$2,270		1130
Orvieto	2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom		\$2,120 - \$2,300		1134
Prosecco	2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom		\$2,185 - \$2,380		1147
Riseling	2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom		\$2,170 - \$2,270		1161
Shiraz	2 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom		\$2,230 - \$2,380		1171
Veneto	3 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom		\$2,606 - \$2,776		1359
Zinfandel	3 Bedroom / 2 Bathroom		\$2,706 - \$2,876		1359

All apartment homes include dramatic terraces.

NON-REFUNDABLE FEES

Application Fee \$100 per Applicant

Reservation Fee \$200

RENTABLE ITEMS

Detatched Garage \$150 per month

PET INFORMATION

\$500 One Time Fee

+\$20 per month for 1 pet

\$800 One-Time Fee

+\$40 per month for 2 pets

DEPOSIT INFORMATION

\$500 with standard approval Additional deposit may be required

LIABILITY INSURANCE REQUIRED

WiltonMetro.com

Visit our leasing office at:

2217 Wilton Dr. Wilton Manors, FL 33305

Live@WiltonMetro.com

